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Item Code Items Composition Pack Size

23 l-21-(05)-00 1 Zinc Med-Vel Zinc Sulphate Monoirydrate l0 mg per 5 ml 500 rnl. I L

23 r -21 -(0s)-002 C-Med Phis
Each 100 gms pack ionfains: Ascorbic Acid- Min 99%, Dcstrose Anh,vdrous-
5000 mg i00 gm. 500 En

?31-2r-(05)-003 BoviMed
F.ach I 25 gm contains: Calciunt- 63 gm. N{ethionine- 5 gm, Gentian- i 0 grn.
Cobalt Gluconate- 4ii rng" Vitamin 86- 40 gm, Silicon Dioxide- 1.6 gni,
F.xcipient (Dextrose ) qs io 125 gm

125 gm

23 1-2r -(05)-004 -l'oxiMed

Each 100 rnl contais: Vitamin 81- 3000 mg, Vitamin 82 -6000 mg, Vitamin
86 -4000 mg" Citric aoid- 16000 mg, Malic acid -3000 mg, Phosphoric acid-
13600 mg. Tartaric acid- 3000 mg, Ascorbic acid- 2000 mg, Sodium porassium
tarkate- 10000 mg. SoCrum citrate- 2C000 mg. Potassir.un citrate- 10000 mg.
Copper sLLllate- 200ri0 mg. Potassium chloride- 400 mg, l,ropylene gl,vcol-
l000Lt mg. Dry yeast cxtt'act- lOtJ rng

100 m], 500 ml.
1t

23 i-2r -(05)-00s Uni\,ita Gold

Each 1L contains: lliotin-2 mg. Vitamin A-30,000,000 IU. Vitamin D3 --
7.000.000 ILt, Vitan:in i)- 400 mg. Vitamin K3- 275 mg, Viramin B1- 4000
mg. Vitamin 82 - 4500 rng. Vitarnin B6 -3 gm. Vitamin B12 -12000 mcg.
Vitamin C-500 mg. Nicotiniq Acid- 200 rrg. Iolic Acid- 1 mg. Calcium- 200
rng. Manganese- 20 nig. Magnesium- 2100 mg. Iron- 20 mg, L-lysine - 4000
mg. Dl--Melhionine- 20tJ0 me. Phen_vi Alanine- 2800 mg, Serine- 3875 rng.
Threonine- 2695 mg. Valine- 3645 m_s, Arginine- 5200 mg, Cysteine- 1000
mg. Glycine- 1050 1ng. Leucine- 5700 mg, Isoleucine- 3275 mg. 

.li,rosine-

3200 rrrg. Histidine- i970 mg, Cooked protein- 3000 rng

1L

jr I -J-r-((,+J-UUO lv{edcal-vet
Each 100 ml contains Calcium-I720 mg. Phosphoms-864 mg, Vitarrin Bl2-
100 Microgram. Vitamin I)3-9,000 IU

1000 ml 500 nrl

i00 ml. -it.

23 1-23-(04)-007 Oral-PH
Each 1 00 ml contain" Lactic Aciil 25 g. Citric Acid 15 g,Formic Acid I 0 g,
Phosphoric Acid 02 g,Acetic Acicl 05 g. Tafiaric Acid 15 g,
Bul-fered aqua Base q.s.to : i00nrl.

100 ml. 500 m1

23 1 -23-(04)-008 Stomed Ve1

Each 100 gms contains Ammonium Elicarbonate tsP 5 gm.Sodium
Bicarbonate RP 13 grn"1\.ux-vomica BP 1.4 gm.Ginger powder BP 300
rng,Gentian Porvder BP i00 mg.r.iitanrin Rl 3000 mg, Excipient (Dextrose)-
Up to 100 grn.

30 gni

23 i-2_:-104)-009 CopperNled Vet Each 100 grns contai.rrs ( opper Sulphate 100 mg. Ascorbic Acid 500 trg.
Excipicnt (Dextrosc)-up to 100 gm. i00 gm

131-2i-(()3)-010 Med-Liver
Each I00 ml contains Vitalnin Bi-15 mg. Vitamin 82-15 rng, Nicotinamide-84
m-e. 84 rng. hositol-:00 rng. Choliire Chloride-500rng. Dl-Methionine-
500mg, L-Lysine-25ti mg. Liver Extracts-600 mtr. Excipient OS

1000 ml. -sOt) ml
100 rn1

?31-23-(03)-01 1 Zymorried

Each i00 gms contaius Arnviase 50.000 IU, Protcase 25 IU. Ccilulose 25,000
IU. Bcta-Gluconase 100 ltJ,Xylanase 300,000 IU. Pectirase 2,000 IU, phyrase
3C I[J. lipase 25 lU.Alpha Galactosidase 100 lU.Herniceliulose 50Lt iU"
Excipienl(Dextrose)-Lip to 100 grri.

l00gnr.50gm

231-X-$}-A12 Vita-PD
Each 100 gms contairrs Thiamin HC(B1) 5.000 mg,Riboflavin (B2) 1000 rng.
Pvridoxine (86) 50t| rns.Vitamin-E, 100 rns. Excioient OS.

100 En
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